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Report: SLRP33 Cv W

Name

A&H - OCCUPATIONAL ACCIDENT
ACCIDENT & HEALTH - GROUP
ACCIDENT & HEALTH - OTHER

AUTO - COMMERCIAL LIABILITY
AUTO - COMMERCIAL PHYSICAL DAM
AUTO - PERSONAL LIABILITY

AUTO - PERSONAL PHYSICAL DAM
AUTO-COMMERCIAL PKG (LIAB&PD)
AVIATION - HULL

AVIATION - LIABILITY

AVIATION - PACKAGE

AVIATION - PRODUCTS

BOND - FIDELITY

BOND - SURETY

BUILDERS RISK - LIABILITY
BUILDERS RISK - PROPERTY
BUILDERS RISK-PACKAGE(PROP+GL)
CALL BEFORE USE: MISCELLANEOUS
CREDIT - MORTGAGE PROTECTION
CREDIT - OTHER

CREDIT - REAL ESTATE OWNED
CREDIT-ASSET/COLLATERAL PROTEC
CRIME - ALL OTHER

CRIME - BURGLARY/ROBBERY/THEFT
CRIME - EMPLOYEE THEFT

CRIME - IDENTITY RECOVERY
CRIME-KIDNAP/RANSOM/EXTORTION
CROP - CANNABIS/HEMP
CROP-OTHER

EMPLOYERS LIAB
EXCESS/UMBRELLA

GEN LIAB - ASSAULT & BATTERY

GEN LIAB - CONTRACTUAL
GENLIAB - CYBER LIABILITY
GENLIAB - LIQUOR

GENLIAB-OCP

SLTX

SURPLUS LINES”

STAMPING OFFICE OF TEXAS

Coverage Year to Date Totals By Name
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Texas
Premium

$28,042,241.49
$33,617,163.29
$13,967,551.49
$617,545,301.11
$251,386,437.52
$66,060.00
$848,147.19
$25,882,029.90
$3,291,441.10
$3,149,732.31
$2,713,133.45
$5,548,703.69
$4,724,870.76
$828,780.77
($219,600.00)
$259,033,973.38
$18,364.00
$1,260,314.62
$34,520,934.27
$143,704,318.08
$8,056,468.36
$15,644,891.77
$5,761,840.75
$1,134,525.76
$689,415.89
$29,764.00
$1,841,132.05
$15,647.00
$308,356.75
$4,903,067.85
$2,546,223,611.54
$599,414.50
$4,360,518.06
$461,607,474.73
$20,495,655.91
$3,183,625.09
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Name Te‘xas

Premium
GEN LIAB - PERSONAL LIABILITY $44,714,793.97
GEN LIAB - POLLUTION $271,876,356.75
GEN LIAB - PREMISES LIAB COMM $1,787,860,665.96
GEN LIAB - PROD/COMP OPS $44,000,342.50
GEN LIAB - UNDERGROUND STORAGE $1,502,213.14
GEN LIAB -TERRORISM (ALL LIAB) $4,018,516.90
GEN LIAB-CONTINGENCY LIABILITY $85,650,972.28
GEN LIAB-EMPLOYEE BENEFIT LIAB $2,868,483.13
INLAND MARINE $202,547,032.64
MED MAL - HOSPITAL $5,775,566.15
MED MAL-OTHER HEALTH FACILITY $62,715,592.45
MED MAL-OTHER HEALTHPROFESSION $11,194,745.43
MED MAL-PHYSICIAN,SURG,DENTIST $34,326,114.49
OCEAN MARINE - CARGO $31,580,152.41
OCEAN MARINE - HULL $3,788,279.64
OCEAN MARINE - LIABILITY $9,294,280.39
OCEAN MARINE - P&I $10,783,106.30
OCEAN MARINE - PACKAGE $33,589,565.73
OCEAN MARINE - PLEASURE CRAFT $654,833.28
OIL & GAS - LIABILITY $72,741,450.86
OIL & GAS - PACKAGE $84,535,337.75
OIL & GAS - PROPERTY $135,481,159.46
PATENT /1P INFRINGEMENT $566,359.10
PROF-D &O $131,145,950.57
PROF - OTHER (INCL E&O) $302,389.00
PROF-E&O $428,132,852.17
PROF-EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES LIAB $30,245,357.14
PROF-OTHER (EXCL E&O) $39,760,062.52
PROP-COMMERCIAL ALLIED LINES $370,306,357.54
PROP-COMMERCIAL EARTHQUAKE $3,491,942.86
PROP-COMMERCIAL FARM/RANCHOWN $1,247,859.34
PROP-COMMERCIAL FIRE ONLY $21,252.00
PROP-COMMERCIAL FLOOD $52,941,195.74
PROP-COMMERCIAL PKG(PROP+GL) $547,511,015.48
PROP-COMMERCL FIRE/ALLIED LINE $4,849,016,033.36
PROP-DIFFERENCE IN CONDITIONS $41,699,099.37
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Name

PROP-RESIDENT FIRE/ALLIED LINE
PROP-RESIDENTIAL ALLIED LINES
PROP-RESIDENTIAL EARTHQUAKE
PROP-RESIDENTIAL FARM/RANCHOWN
PROP-RESIDENTIAL FIRE ONLY
PROP-RESIDENTIAL FLOOD
PROP-RESIDENTIAL PKG(PROP+GL)
PROPERTY - ALLIED LINES

PROPERTY - BOILER & MACHINERY
PROPERTY - FIRE/ALLIED LINES
PROPERTY - FLOOD

PROPERTY - GLASS

PROPERTY - HOMEOWNERS
PROPERTY - PACKAGE

PROPERTY - TERRORISM
REPRESENTATIONS AND WARRANTIES
SPECIAL EVENTS - LIABILITY

SPECIAL EVENTS - PROPERTY

SPECIAL EVENTS-INDEMNIFICATION
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Texas
Premium

$58,831,753.90
$1,105,620.15
$41,749.27
$413,585.00
$588,857.51
$44,192,043.03
$48,763,510.74
$10,341.00
$3,367.00
($2,545,352.02)
($796.68)
$239,381.39
$207,702,171.16
$40,406.00
$64,984,040.08
$200,020,708.37
$3,784,351.21
$204,454.00
$4,851,884.22

$14,575,904,671.56

The Surplus Lines Stamping Office of Texas provides access to these reports for informational purposes only. These reports are compiled from data
submitted to SLTX by surplus lines agents, and reflect data processed in each calendar month. The premium information is not static as information
pertaining to insurers and/or coverage may be updated, based on corrections. Historical information is available dating back to 2006. Premium writings by

surplus lines agencies is not available.
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