Generated: 01/01/2024 13:38 Report: *SLRP33_Cv_W*



Coverage Year to Date Totals By Name From - 01/01/2023 To - 12/31/2023

Name	Texas Premium
A&H - OCCUPATIONAL ACCIDENT	\$28,042,241.49
ACCIDENT & HEALTH - GROUP	\$33,617,163.29
ACCIDENT & HEALTH - OTHER	\$13,967,551.49
AUTO - COMMERCIAL LIABILITY	\$617,545,301.11
AUTO - COMMERCIAL PHYSICAL DAM	\$251,386,437.52
AUTO - PERSONAL LIABILITY	\$66,060.00
AUTO - PERSONAL PHYSICAL DAM	\$848,147.19
AUTO-COMMERCIAL PKG (LIAB&PD)	\$25,882,029.90
AVIATION - HULL	\$3,291,441.10
AVIATION - LIABILITY	\$3,149,732.31
AVIATION - PACKAGE	\$2,713,133.45
AVIATION - PRODUCTS	\$5,548,703.69
BOND - FIDELITY	\$4,724,870.76
BOND - SURETY	\$828,780.77
BUILDERS RISK - LIABILITY	(\$219,600.00)
BUILDERS RISK - PROPERTY	\$259,033,973.38
BUILDERS RISK-PACKAGE(PROP+GL)	\$18,364.00
CALL BEFORE USE: MISCELLANEOUS	\$1,260,314.62
CREDIT - MORTGAGE PROTECTION	\$34,520,934.27
CREDIT - OTHER	\$143,704,318.08
CREDIT - REAL ESTATE OWNED	\$8,056,468.36
CREDIT-ASSET/COLLATERAL PROTEC	\$15,644,891.77
CRIME - ALL OTHER	\$5,761,840.75
CRIME - BURGLARY/ROBBERY/THEFT	\$1,134,525.76
CRIME - EMPLOYEE THEFT	\$689,415.89
CRIME - IDENTITY RECOVERY	\$29,764.00
CRIME-KIDNAP/RANSOM/EXTORTION	\$1,841,132.05
CROP - CANNABIS/HEMP	\$15,647.00
CROP - OTHER	\$308,356.75
EMPLOYERS LIAB	\$4,903,067.85
EXCESS/UMBRELLA	\$2,546,223,611.54
GEN LIAB - ASSAULT & BATTERY	\$599,414.50
GEN LIAB - CONTRACTUAL	\$4,360,518.06
GEN LIAB - CYBER LIABILITY	\$461,607,474.73
GEN LIAB - LIQUOR	\$20,495,655.91
GEN LIAB - O C P	\$3,183,625.09

Generated: 01/01/2024 13:38 Report: *SLRP33_Cv_W*



Coverage Year to Date Totals By Name From - 01/01/2023 To - 12/31/2023

(Continued from previous page)

	(Continued from previous page	
Name	Texas Premium	
GEN LIAB - PERSONAL LIABILITY	\$44,714,793.97	
GEN LIAB - POLLUTION	\$271,876,356.75	
GEN LIAB - PREMISES LIAB COMM	\$1,787,860,665.96	
GEN LIAB - PROD/COMP OPS	\$44,000,342.50	
GEN LIAB - UNDERGROUND STORAGE	\$1,502,213.14	
GEN LIAB -TERRORISM (ALL LIAB)	\$4,018,516.90	
GEN LIAB-CONTINGENCY LIABILITY	\$85,650,972.28	
GEN LIAB-EMPLOYEE BENEFIT LIAB	\$2,868,483.13	
INLAND MARINE	\$202,547,032.64	
MED MAL - HOSPITAL	\$5,775,566.15	
MED MAL-OTHER HEALTH FACILITY	\$62,715,592.45	
MED MAL-OTHER HEALTHPROFESSION	\$11,194,745.43	
MED MAL-PHYSICIAN,SURG,DENTIST	\$34,326,114.49	
OCEAN MARINE - CARGO	\$31,580,152.41	
OCEAN MARINE - HULL	\$3,788,279.64	
OCEAN MARINE - LIABILITY	\$9,294,280.39	
OCEAN MARINE - P&I	\$10,783,106.30	
OCEAN MARINE - PACKAGE	\$33,589,565.73	
OCEAN MARINE - PLEASURE CRAFT	\$654,833.28	
OIL & GAS - LIABILITY	\$72,741,450.86	
OIL & GAS - PACKAGE	\$84,535,337.75	
OIL & GAS - PROPERTY	\$135,481,159.46	
PATENT / I P INFRINGEMENT	\$566,359.10	
PROF - D & O	\$131,145,950.57	
PROF - OTHER (INCL E&O)	\$302,389.00	
PROF-E&O	\$428,132,852.17	
PROF-EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES LIAB	\$30,245,357.14	
PROF-OTHER (EXCL E&O)	\$39,760,062.52	
PROP-COMMERCIAL ALLIED LINES	\$370,306,357.54	
PROP-COMMERCIAL EARTHQUAKE	\$3,491,942.86	
PROP-COMMERCIAL FARM/RANCHOWN	\$1,247,859.34	
PROP-COMMERCIAL FIRE ONLY	\$21,252.00	
PROP-COMMERCIAL FLOOD	\$52,941,195.74	
PROP-COMMERCIAL PKG(PROP+GL)	\$547,511,015.48	
PROP-COMMERCL FIRE/ALLIED LINE	\$4,849,016,033.36	
PROP-DIFFERENCE IN CONDITIONS	\$41,699,099.37	

Generated: 01/01/2024 13:38 Report: **SLRP33_Cv_W**



Coverage Year to Date Totals By Name From - 01/01/2023 To - 12/31/2023

(Continued from previous page)

Name		Texas Premium
PROP-RESIDENT FIRE/ALLIED LINE		\$58,831,753.90
PROP-RESIDENTIAL ALLIED LINES		\$1,105,620.15
PROP-RESIDENTIAL EARTHQUAKE		\$41,749.27
PROP-RESIDENTIAL FARM/RANCHOWN		\$413,585.00
PROP-RESIDENTIAL FIRE ONLY		\$588,857.51
PROP-RESIDENTIAL FLOOD		\$44,192,043.03
PROP-RESIDENTIAL PKG(PROP+GL)		\$48,763,510.74
PROPERTY - ALLIED LINES		\$10,341.00
PROPERTY - BOILER & MACHINERY		\$3,367.00
PROPERTY - FIRE/ALLIED LINES		(\$2,545,352.02)
PROPERTY - FLOOD		(\$796.68)
PROPERTY - GLASS		\$239,381.39
PROPERTY - HOMEOWNERS		\$207,702,171.16
PROPERTY - PACKAGE		\$40,406.00
PROPERTY - TERRORISM		\$64,984,040.08
REPRESENTATIONS AND WARRANTIES		\$200,020,708.37
SPECIAL EVENTS - LIABILITY		\$3,784,351.21
SPECIAL EVENTS - PROPERTY		\$204,454.00
SPECIAL EVENTS-INDEMNIFICATION		\$4,851,884.22
	Totals:	\$14,575,904,671.56

The Surplus Lines Stamping Office of Texas provides access to these reports for informational purposes only. These reports are compiled from data submitted to SLTX by surplus lines agents, and reflect data processed in each calendar month. The premium information is not static as information pertaining to insurers and/or coverage may be updated, based on corrections. Historical information is available dating back to 2006. Premium writings by surplus lines agencies is not available.